



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 001 **Contract ID:** 0171-0383 **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT
1
Letting Date: September 24, 2014 2:00 pm **District(s):** Rocky Hill
Contract Time: 220 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Wrong Way Countermeasures District 1 **Project(s):** 000R(851)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Hammonasset Construction, LLC	\$1,781,482.81	100.00%
2	Mohegan Associates, Inc.	\$1,995,293.00	112.00%
3	Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	\$2,059,450.81	115.60%
4	New England Road, Inc.	\$2,125,738.31	119.32%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0171-0383

Counties: VARIOUS DISTRICT 1

Letting Date: September 24, 2014

District(s): Rocky Hill

Call Order: 001

Project(s): 000R(851)

Contract Time: 220 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Wrong Way Countermeasures District 1

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010 0952080 SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	49,225.810 est.	1.00000	49,225.81	1.00000	49,225.81	1.00000	49,225.81
0020 0970006 TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	134,400.000 est.	1.00000	134,400.00	1.00000	134,400.00	1.00000	134,400.00
0030 0970007 TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	1,800.000 hr	55.00000	99,000.00	57.00000	102,600.00	60.00000	108,000.00
0040 0971001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	60,000.00000	60,000.00	179,832.19000	179,832.19	85,000.00000	85,000.00
0050 0975004 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	182,000.00000	182,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0060	0977001	150.000	100.00000	15,000.00	20.00000	3,000.00	20.00000	3,000.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0070	1206023	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	113,000.00000	113,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0080	1208906	18,750.000	36.00000	675,000.00	33.50000	628,125.00	45.00000	843,750.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.						
0090	1208928	11,250.000	36.00000	405,000.00	31.50000	354,375.00	40.00000	450,000.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0100	1210102	3,900.000	0.38000	1,482.00	0.55000	2,145.00	1.00000	3,900.00
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0110	1210105	51,750.000	3.20000	165,600.00	4.30000	222,525.00	4.50000	232,875.00
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0120	1210107	18,750.000	0.52000	9,750.00	0.80000	15,000.00	2.00000	37,500.00
	8" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0130	1211001 3,750.000	1.10000	4,125.00	1.50000	5,625.00	2.00000	7,500.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS s.f.						
0140	1220013 215.000	60.00000	12,900.00	16.00000	3,440.00	20.00000	4,300.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.						
Section Totals:			\$1,781,482.81		\$1,995,293.00		\$2,059,450.81
Contract Totals			\$1,781,482.81		\$1,995,293.00		\$2,059,450.81

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID		(4) New England Road, Inc.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0952080 49,225.810	1.00000	49,225.81				
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.						
0020	0970006 134,400.000	1.00000	134,400.00				
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) New England Road, Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0030	0970007 1,800.000 hr TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	10.00000	18,000.00				
0040	0971001 (1.000) MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	256,800.00000	256,800.00				
0050	0975004 (1.000) MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	189,500.00000	189,500.00				
0060	0977001 150.000 TRAFFIC CONE	5.00000	750.00				
0070	1206023 (1.000) REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
0080	1208906 18,750.000 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO- REFLECTIVE SHEETING	39.50000	740,625.00				
0090	1208928 11,250.000 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	38.50000	433,125.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) New England Road, Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0100	1210102 4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	3,900.000 l.f.	0.50000 1,950.00				
0110	1210105 EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **	51,750.000 s.f.	3.50000 181,125.00				
0120	1210107 8" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	18,750.000 l.f.	0.60000 11,250.00				
0130	1211001 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	3,750.000 s.f.	1.25000 4,687.50				
0140	1220013 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	215.000 s.f.	20.00000 4,300.00				
Section Totals:			\$2,125,738.31				

Contract Totals

\$2,125,738.31

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum